ENGLISH - 1/4ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTRUCTIONS-ENMI004590-E
This document is property of SENECA Srl. Duplication and reproduction are forbidden, if not authorized.
Contents of the present documentation refers to products and technologies described in it.
This informations may be modified or integrated for technical and / or commercial requirements.
SENECA s.r.l.
Headquarters: Via Austria, 26 – 35127 – PADOVA – ITALY
Phone +39.049.8705355 - 8705359  -  Fax +39.049.8706287
Manuals and configuration software are available at website www.seneca.it/products/s201rc-lp

3 / 8 10 Hz – 500 Hz 200 mV 240 mV
4 / 9 10 Hz – 250 Hz 400 mV 480 mV
• ERROR
The overall error is the sum of the Rogowski
transducer error with the module error.
The error of transducer depends on the correct
position of the Rogowski transducer.
We suggest to place the sensor perpendicularly to
the cable under test, with the junction away from the
cable under test and away from other power cables.
ENGLISH - 4/4MI004590-E
Technical support Support@seneca.it Product Informations Sales@seneca.it
CONTACTS
Code Description
S201RC-LP Alternate Current Loop-Powered Converter for Rogowski Coil.
RC150-025-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=25cm Ø int.8cm,100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L=3mt.
RC150-035-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=35cm Ø int.11cm,100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L=3mt.
RC150-040-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=40cm Ø int.12cm,100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L=3mt.
RC150-060-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=60cm Ø int.19cm,100mV/1kA-50Hz, able L=3mt.
RC150-090-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=90cm Ø int.28cm,100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L=3mt.
RC150-120-100-3M Rogowski Coil L=120cm Ø int.38cm,100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L=3mt.
RC150-180-100-3M   Rogowski Coil L=180cm Ø int.57cm,100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L=3mt.
RC150-CAVEX-ROG1 Extension over 3 mt. for Rogowski coil connection cable L=1mt.
RC150-CAVEX-ROG2 Extension over 3 mt. for Rogowski coil connection cable L=2mt.
RC150-CAVEX-ROG3 Extension over 3 mt.  for Rogowski coil connection cable L=3mt.
RC190-030-333-3M Rogowski Coil L=30cm Ø int.9,5cm,333mV/1kA-50H, cable L=3mt.
ORDER CODES
Encoder
Position
Full Scale